PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX 17007
Revised: 05-30-19
Page: 1 of 2
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
MaxLite introduces Wet Listed 15 watt LED replacements for 120
watt incandescent PAR38 lamps. Ideal for indoor and outdoor
applications including wet locations.
FEATURES:
•	 Wattage: 15W
•	 Lumens: 1,250
•	 Equivalent: 120W Inc.
•	 Volts: 120V
•	 Hertz: 60Hz
•	 Beam angle: 40o
•	 CRI: ≥82
•	 Power factor: 0.90
•	 Dimmable down to 10%
•	 ENERGY STAR certified
•	 Operating temperature range: -4° to 104° F
•	 Life Hours: 25,000 Hrs @ L70 standard
•	 Not suitable for use in enclosed luminaires
•	 Suitable for damp or wet locations
•	 Five year warranty
WET LISTED LED PAR LAMPS
PAR38 SERIES
15P38W DLED FL
FAMILY DIMMABILITY COLOR TEMPERATURE
(CCT) BEAM ANGLE
15P38W= 15 Watts, PAR38 Wet Rated DLED= Dimmable 27=
30=
2700K
3000K
FL= Flood 40o
MODEL SELECTION (Full list of order codes on pg. 2) Typical order example: 15P38WDLED30FL
LAMP
DIMMABLE
LAMP
DIMMABLE
COMPLIANT
RoHS
COMPLIANT
RoHS
SUITABLE
W
ET
 LOCATION
SUITABLE
W
ET
 LOCATION
MAKE DIMMER MODEL
AH SDM3/1000/WHITE
AH SDM/600/WHITE
CTL DM600-12-3
LEVITON
6631-LA
S-600P-WH
603-6631-A
6631-A
IPL06
MAKE DIMMER MODEL
LEVITON
IPI10
6631-LW
6683-IW
LUTRON
DV-603P
S-600
DVWCL-153PH-WH
DV-603PH-WH
S-600H-WH
MAKE DIMMER MODEL
LUTRON
D-600RH-DK
TG-600PH-IV
D-600R-IV
DVCL-153P-WH
S-603PH-WH
DVCL-153P
LGCL-153P
CTCL-153P
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS:
5.16”
4.73”
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) This device may not cause harmful interference.
(2) This device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.
MAX 17007
Revised: 05-30-19
Page: 2 of 2
WET LISTED LED PAR LAMP
PAR38 SERIES
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
SPECIFICATIONS: 15P38WDLEDxxFL
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Wattage 15W
Color Temperature 2700K, 3000K
Lumens Delivered (lm) 1,250
Efficacy (lm/w) 83
Equivalency 120W Inc.
Lumen Maintenance (L70) 25,000 hours
ELECTRICAL
Power Factor ≥0.90
Input Voltage 120V
PHYSICAL Operating Temperature -4º F to 104º F
APPLICATION
Environment Dry, Damp, Wet
Warranty 5 Year
ORDERING:
ORDER
CODE MODEL ENERGY
STAR WATTAGE INCANDESCENT
EQUIVALENCY CRI OUTPUT
(LUMENS)
CBCP
(cd) CCT BEAM
ANGLE
DIMENSIONS
MOL” X W”
1408269 15P38WDLED27FL 15W 120W 82 1250 2444 2700K
40O 5.16” x 4.73”
1408270 15P38WDLED30FL 15W 120W 83 1250 2385 3000K
ENERGY STAR certified